## laynsd appointment of successor trustee

That Kimberley C. H	larris		, as
grantor(s), and Aspen Title &	Escrow, Inc.		, as the
trustee, and First Horizon	Home Loan Corporat	ion	, is the
beneficiary under that certain trust d		, and recorded 10	
Records of Klamath	County Oregon as V	olume M01, Page 513	55
The undersigned, who is the of the original trustee named above;			point a new trustee in the place and stead rthwest Trustee Services, LLC, whose
address is P.O. Box 4143, Bellevue, trustee, effective immediately.	WA 98009-4143 as succes	ssor trustee under said trust d	eed, to have all the powers of said origina
_		xt so requires, the singular in	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, has caused its name to be signed and	d its seal affixed by an offic	er or other person duly author	at. If the undersigned is a corporation, it prized to do so by its board of directors.
		Chase Manhattan Mor	gage Corporation
	By	$50.\sqrt{n}$	
	Name:	A CANTI TALE MANDOVA	At
	Title:	KAYLENE VARDYA	
		ASSISTANT SECI	RETARY
State of Ohio	) ) ss.		
County of Franklin	)		
			AYLENE VARDYAN
This instrument was acknown	ביים ביים ביים ביים ביים ביים ביים ביים	24/03 nhattan Mortgage Coi	coration
as ASSISTANT SECRETARY	of Chase ha		,
Notary signature		RYP	ika.
My commission expires			Laura C. Koch Notary Public-State of Ohio
APPOINTMENT OF SUCC	CESSOR TRUSTEE		My Commission Expires
Re: Trust Deed from			March 24, 2007
Harris, Kimberley C.		"Additional and the second	<i>3</i> .
Grantor			Oregon, County of Klamath
to			03/28/2003 2:57 pm.
Northwest Trustee Services, LLC		Vol M03 1	V
Trustee	File No. 7037.290		th, County Clerk
After recording return to:		Fee \$	Z: # of Pgs
Becky Baker			
Northwest Trustee Services, LLC			

P.O. Box 4143

Bellevue, WA 98009-4143